Fédération vaudoise des jeunesses campagnardes

Giron des jeunesses campagnardes, Cutigny

Boulet fille

Nom Prénom Jeunesse Dossard Jet Appuis
1 Hauser Cammie Les Charbonniéres 668 1126 1088
2 Zippo Leila Ferreyres 632 1057 1027
3 Silvestri Mélanie La Sarraz 682 1010 980
4 Métraux Elise Les Diablerets 358 1006 956
5 Métraux Gaélle Les Diablerets 359 1003 995
6  Sauvageat Elodie Dommartin/Villars-Tiercelin 390 913 887
7 Devaud Nadege Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 603 896 765
8 Widmer Noémie Pomy 386 894 568
9 Blanc Emeline Pomy 389 884 871
10  Cherpillod Elodie Vucherens 621 880 838
11 Morel Sophie St-Barthelemy 664 868 798
12 Beale Elisabeth Payerne 727 835 746
13 Rouge Julie Forel (Lavaux) 363 823 781
14  Jeanmonod Thais Gollion 416 813 790
15 Leuba Maxine Savigny 676 813 748
16 Glayre Charlotte Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 602 807 805
17 Haenni Valérie Montricher 617 796 774
18 Parisod Mélina Forel (Lavaux) 364 791 770
19 Leiser Doreen Froideville 647 782 761
20 Chezeaux Oriane Bretonniéres 400 773 704
21 Kubler Louane La Sarraz 681 757 738
22 Henrioud Létitia Rances 685 747 738
23 Stubbe Alyssa Bercher 376 746 718
24 Meyer Valentine Vulliens 385 745 739
25 Haenni Kim Montricher 618 740 735
26 Ruch Leslie Montpéi‘l’lzyyis [ Les 684 740 730
27 Oulevey Maé Forel (Lavaux) 365 740 729
28 Uldry Mathilde Savigny 672 738 732
29 Corbaz Marion Forel (Lavaux) 362 735 718
30 Devallonné Loane Thierrens / Correvon 609 730 661
31 Vuillet Elia Froideville 652 724 721
32 Tacconi Maeva Froideville 649 716 705
33  Barraquet Tania Bercher 373 715 585
34  Es-Borrat Ambre Bretonniéres 402 711 656
35 Rose Dupertuis Maeva Curtilles 713 698 674
36 Gavillet Anais Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 600 695 693
37  Lavanchy Oriane Savigny 677 688 655
38  Barraquet Emmy Bercher 374 685 666
39 Mazur Valérie Froideville 653 682 668
40 Planche Elodie Essertines-sur-Yverdon 620 681 656
1 Morel Joanie Montricher 616 673 660

42 Siggen Ariane Romainmotier 408 673 637
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Nom
Cochard
Thuillard
Girardin
Barby
Annen
Hodel
Reymond
Tornare
Cornaz

Bovet

Bal-Blanc
Michot
Chuard

Dind
Burgat
Rapin
Rapin
Nicod
Jeanmonod
Gérold

Gauthier
Maurer
Allisson

Guignard

Fanolliet

Jeanneret

Dos Anjos
Michot
Gilliand

Duruz

Forestier
Kleiner
Besson

Parkison

Métraux

Frischke

Hasler

Prénom
Nina
Marina
Camille
Fiona
Céline
Tiffany
Océane
Shana
Julie
Camille
Christelle

Elodie
Pauline
Hailey
Emmy
Lucie
Anaelle
Jenifer
Emma
Maélle
Zoé
Laure
Sophie
Carole
Charline
Elisa
Alexandra
Célia
Alix
Pascaline
Céline
Charlotte
Aline
Océane
Olivia
Léane
Chiara
Melody

Jeunesse
Froideville
Froideville
Vucherens

Bretonniéres

Gollion
Fontaines-sur-Grandson
Croy
Savigny
Fontaines-sur-Grandson

Fontaines-sur-Grandson

Bercher
Croy
Essertines-sur-Yverdon
Froideville
Champvent
Payerne
Payerne
Romainmotier
Gollion
Froideville
Payerne
Payerne
Pomy
Les Charbonniéres
Bretonniéres
Fontaines-sur-Grandson
Savigny
Croy
Combremont-le-Grand
Pomy
Thierrens / Correvon
Savigny
Froideville
Savigny
Savigny
Vulliens
Bercher

Dossard
650
646
622
401
417
396
381
674
394

392

372
383
619
644
739
721
722
407
415
654
720
729
387
667
403
393
671
382
659
388
610
673
651
675
669
623
377

Jet
666
663
656
651
644
643
641
640
640

635

626
622
618
618
617
610
610
609
604
600
600
584
572
572
570
558
555
550
546
543
522
522
496
495
489
488
483

Appuis
628
644
573
626
621
640
639
624
597

631

576
614
600
593
564
589
585
591
593
576
573
540
568
561
557
520
532
520
527
541
517
512
467
423
470
461
467



